
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

121 
363 
711 
194 
739 
863 
661 
609 
455 
712 
717 
658 
713 
514 
560 
696 
414 
656 
210 

Name 

Pavel Sovička 
Jan Vojtko 
Radek Zimmer 
Milan Šťáhlavský 
Robert Sedláček 
Jiří Jakl 
Petr Koutský 
Jiří Vaněček 
Tibor Horvath 
Michal Zimmer 
Felix Hasenöhrl 
Lukáš Veselý 
Jan Vonka 
Karel Bárta 
Matěj Slepička 
Jiří Bárta 
Klára Sobotková 
Jiří Jež 
Miloš Merta 

Class 

B5  + 3 5 0 0 ccm  

B5  + 3 5 0 0 ccm  

B4  - 3500 ccm  

B5  + 3 5 0 0 ccm  

B5  + 3 5 0 0 ccm  

B5  + 3 5 0 0 ccm  

B4  - 3500 ccm  

B 7  v o z i d l a  s l o u č e n á  

B4  - 3 500 ccm  

B2  - 2000 ccm  

B3  - 3000 ccm  

B4  - 3500 ccm  

B4  - 3500 ccm  

B3  - 3000 ccm  

B2  - 2000 ccm  

B1  - 1600 ccm  

B3  - 3000 ccm  

B2  - 2000 ccm  

B2  - 2000 ccm  

Best Tm 

2:16.612 
2:16.647 
2:18.035 
2:20.593 
2:20.738 
2:22.074 
2:22.357 
2:26.850 
2:28.232 
2:29.122 
2:30.953 
2:34.373 
2:34.951 
2:37.508 
2:40.016 
2:40.415 
2:42.291 
2:54.254 

Diff 

0.035 
1.423 
3.981 
4.126 
5.462 
5.745 

10.238 
11.620 
12.510 
14.341 
17.761 
18.339 
20.896 
23.404 
23.803 
25.679 
37.642 

Best Speed 

142,380 
142,343 
140,912 
138,348 
138,206 
136,906 
136,634 
132,454 
131,219 
130,435 
128,853 
125,999 
125,529 
123,491 
121,555 
121,253 
119,851 
111,623 

- 

I n  L a p  

1 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Značka  

Lotus Exige 
BMW M2 
Lotus Exige S 
BMW M4 
Lotus Exige 420 
MB C63 AMG 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda RX-8 
Subaru Impreza Sti 
Toyota Altezza 
Toyota Yaris GR 
Lancer EVO X. 
Porsche Cayman S 
Ford Fiesta 
Mazda RX-8 
Citroen C2 
Toyota Yaris GR 
Mazda MX-5 
Subaru BRZ 

Název teamu 

Blue Garage Racing 
Jokers Racing 
Spirit7 
ENJOY Racing 
ROSE 
Drivers Club Racing 
AK Kolín 
ROTARY CREW 
Boned Racing team 
Spirit7 
team Felix 
Just Drive 
Vonka Racing 
team Karel Bárta 
Pragos 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 
Blue Garage Racing 
team J. Jež 
AWD.cz 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29.09.2025 19:52:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:03 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

23.09.2025 13:20 

  ENIGOO RACING DAY
           AMD BRNO 23.9.2025


